www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Road Lighting
Urba
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
IP66, IK09, Beam_Post top_2, Beam_Bracket_1, SC1, SC2, CE
For sophistication and comfort in urban life
• IDA Dark Sky Approved
• *IDA fixture seal of approval relates to <= 3000 K only and clear enclosures, +/-

with decorative Urba brackets and columns.
As Thorn Urba
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
URBA S, Narrow road
UA 12L35-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671764
UA 12L50-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671765
UA 12L70-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671766
UA 24L35-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671767
UA 24L50-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671768
UA 24L70-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671769
UA 36L35-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671770
UA 36L50-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671771
UA 36L70-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671772
UA 12L35-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671785
UA 12L50-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671786
UA 12L70-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671787
UA 24L35-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671788
UA 24L50-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671789
UA 24L70-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671790
UA 36L35-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671791
UA 36L50-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671792
UA 36L70-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 10,5 96671793
URBA L, Narrow road
UA 48L35-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671773
UA 48L50-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671774
UA 48L70-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671775
UA 60L35-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671776
UA 60L50-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671777
UA 60L70-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671778
UA 72L35-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671779
UA 72L50-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671780
UA 72L70-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671781
UA 84L35-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671782
UA 84L50-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671783
UA 84L70-740 NR CL2 T60E ANT LED 16 96671784
UA 48L35-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671794
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Road Lighting
Urba
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
UA 48L50-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671795
UA 48L70-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671796
UA 60L35-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671797
UA 60L50-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671798
UA 60L70-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671799
UA 72L35-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671800
UA 72L50-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671801
UA 72L70-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671802
UA 84L35-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671803
UA 84L50-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671804
UA 84L70-740 NR CL1 T60E ANT LED 16 96671805
Urba Steel columns
<URBA COL 6M ST 2XBRA 0,8 TOP76  D60 BK 0 96270916
Urba Steel brackets
<URBA 1XBRA 0,8 MTP TOP76 D60 BK 5 96270884
<URBA 2XBRA 0,45 MTP TOP76 D60 BK 0,8 96270889
<URBA MWA 0,45 BK 0,001 96270891
<URBA 1XBRA 0,8 MTP TOP76 D60 ANT 3 96270892
<URBA 2XBRA 0,45 MTP TOP76 D60 ANT 8,85 96270894
<URBA 2XBRA 0,8 MTP TOP76 D60 ANT 9,245 96270895
<URBA MWA 0,45 ANT 5 96270897
<URBA BRA MID POLE 0,45 ANT 3 96271096